GOVERNMENT OF KERALA **Abstract** ALLOWANCE-DEARNESS ALLOWANCE OF PART-TIME EMPLOYEES FROM FIRST JANUARY 1978-RATES REVISED-ORDERS ISSUED.

FINANCE (PRU) DEPARTMENT

G.O.(P) NO. 447/78/Fin.

Dated Trivandrum, 5th May 1978.

Read:- 1.	G.O.P. No.	139/74/Fin. dated 15 th June 1974.
2.	G.O.P. No.	357/74/Fin. dated 1 st November 1974.
3.		43/75/Fin. dated 1 st February 1975.
4.		110/75/Fin . dated 25 th March 1975.
5.		408/75/Fin. dated 8 th September 1975.
6.		439/75/Fin. dated 19 th September 1975; and
7.	G.O.P. No.	438/78/Fin. dated 2 nd May,1978.

ORDER

The Dearness Allowance of the full –time employees have been revised in the G.O. read as seventh paper above with effect from 1st January 1978. Government are now pleased to revise, with effect from 1st January 1978, the Dearness Allowance of the part-time employees as shown below;-

Categories of employees	Existing rate of Dearness Allowance Per mensem	Revised rate of Dearness Allowance with effect from 1 st January 1978.
De et time Transham	Rs.	Rs.
Part-time Teachers Other part-time employees	67 (sixty-seven)	71 (Seventy -one only)
On fixed pay	40 (forty)	43 (forty-three only)

By order of the Governor, G.K. PARUKUTTY AMMA Additional Secretary to Government (general) То

The Accountant General, Kerala, Trivandrum The Director of Treasuries, Trivandrum All Heads of Departments and Offices The Registrar, High Court Ernakulam (with C.L) The Registrar, Agricultural University, Mannuthy, Trichur (with C.L) The Registrars, University of Kerala/Cochin/Calicut (with C.L) The Registrars, University of Kerala/Cochin/Calicut (with C.L) The Secretary, Kerala Public Service Commission (with C.L) The Secretary, K.S.E.B Board, Trivandrum (with C.L) The General Manager, K.S.R.T Corporation (with C.L) The Special Secretaries, Additional Secretaries, Joint Secretaries, Deputy Secretaries and Under Secretaries to Government. The Private Secretaries to the Chief Minister and other Ministers The Secretary to Governor The Personal Clerk to the Chief/ Additional Chief Secretary to Government The Director of Public Relations, Trivandrum.
